Hello Honey!
by Maureen Fiorellini
Quilt Size: 41” x 54” (1.04m x 1.37m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Be Happy Quilt
Designed and sold by Karen Bialik of The Fabric Addict
www. fabricaddict.net
7821-66
Bee Sayings
Green
Studioe Fabrics
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.studioefabrics.net
7824-39
Dot
Taupe
7824-66
Dot
Green
7825-46
Mini Hex
Yellow-Green
7827-39
Daisies
Taupe
7829-44
Suns
Yellow
7830-09
Script
Cream
7832P-149
Panel
Blue-Taupe
Be Happy Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
7821-66  3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
7824-39  1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7824-66  5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 2 bolts
7825-46  1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7827-39*  5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 2 bolts
7829-44  3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
7830-09  3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
7832P-149  2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
7831-149 3 yds 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.